
GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL -     JULY 28, 2009                 

                                                                         

AMUSEMENT MACHINE DISTRIBUTOR - NEW                                      

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE        JULY 1 , 2009  THRU      JUNE 30, 2010                  

                                                                         

HERBERT M KING                    DISTRICT  14     0000777               

                                  2308 W BOLIVAR AV                      

                                                                         

AMUSEMENT MACHINE DISTRIBUTOR - RENEWAL                                  

                                                                         

ALOIS A DRENZEK                   DISTRICT  12     0000780               

                                  518 W LAPHAM BL                        

                                                                         

CLASS "A" LIQUOR AND MALT - NEW                                          

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE        JULY 28, 2009  THRU      JULY 27, 2010                  

                                                                         

NICOLE L SCHROEDER, AGT           DISTRICT  12     0002728               

MEGA MARTS, LLC                   1818 W NATIONAL AV                     

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO                                                      

                                                                         

KIMBERLY SCOTT-DORSEY, AGT        DISTRICT  15     0002725               

MILLTOWN'S BEST, INC              1606 N 35TH ST                         

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO                                                      

                                                                         

CLASS "A" LIQUOR AND MALT - RENEWAL                                      

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE      AUGUST 1 , 2009  THRU      JULY 31, 2010                  

                                                                         

IRENE T GREGUSKA, AGT             DISTRICT  11     0002695               

DISCOUNT LIQUOR, INC              5031 W OKLAHOMA AV                     

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO                                                      

                                                                         

CLASS "A" LIQUOR AND MALT - TRANSFER                                     

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE        JULY 28, 2009  THRU  NOVEMBER 14, 2009                  

                                                                         

ARTEMIO SOTO, AGT                 DISTRICT  11     0002720               

ALDI, INC                         5811 W OKLAHOMA AV                     

                                                                         

CLASS "A" MALT - RENEWAL                                                 

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 5 , 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 4 , 2010                  

                                                                         

LINDA S KRAMER, AGT               DISTRICT  14     0005250               

GLUTEN-FREE TRADING COMPANY, LLC  3116 S CHASE AV                        

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 16, 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 15, 2010                  

                                                                         

AMARDEEP AMARDEEP, AGT            DISTRICT  12     0005253               

AMARDEEP LLC                      1438 W HAYES AV                        

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO                                                      

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 21, 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 20, 2010                  

                                                                         

YOUSEF J EID                      DISTRICT  06     0005257               



                                  2900 N MOTHER SIMPSON WA               

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO                                                      

                                                                         

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES - NEW                                         

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE        JULY 1 , 2009  THRU      JUNE 30, 2010                  

                                                                         

MOHAMMAD AFZAL, AGENT             DISTRICT  14     0015858               

MA PETROLEUM, INC                 1203 E OKLAHOMA AV                     

                                                                         

AUTO WRECKER - NEW                                                       

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE         MAY 1 , 2009  THRU     APRIL 30, 2011                  

                                                                         

AMIT RAY, AGT                     DISTRICT  07     0000431               

MIDTOWN AUTO & METAL RECYCLING LLC3205 11 W BURLEIGH ST                  

                                                                         

CLASS "B" FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE - RENEWAL                              

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE      AUGUST 2 , 2009  THRU    AUGUST 1 , 2010                  

                                                                         

SOUTHEP THIKEO, AGT               DISTRICT  12     0001016               

WAT PATH LAO BUDDIST TEMPLE CORP  1925 W NATIONAL AV                     

TAVERN DANCE                                                             

                                                                         

CLASS "B" MANAGER - NEW                                                  

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE        JULY 1 , 2009  THRU      JUNE 30, 2010                  

                                                                         

BRIAN R YOUNG                     DISTRICT  10     0002758               

JOJO'S PUB & GRILL, LLC           304 N 76TH ST                          

                                                                         

TYKESHA J ATKINS                  DISTRICT  04     0002759               

500 PUB & GRILL, LLC              500 N 29TH ST                          

                                                                         

LUIS E CONTRERAS                  DISTRICT  10     0002760               

FIESTA GARIBALDI ON BLUEMOUND, LLC5108 W BLUEMOUND RD                    

                                                                         

KARIN A GROH                      DISTRICT  04     0002761               

BRG LOTTA BURGER, LLC             2272 N LINCOLN MEMORIAL DR             

                                                                         

AMANDA J DIXON                    DISTRICT  12     0002763               

THE NATIONAL, LLC                 839 W NATIONAL AV                      

                                                                         

BECKY A STELIGA                   DISTRICT  04     0002768               

WINGS ON WATER, LLC               1123 N WATER ST                        

                                                                         

CRYSTAL L STOTTS                  DISTRICT  12     0002775               

ANA B, LLC                        611 W NATIONAL AV                      

                                                                         

CLASS "B" MANAGER - RENEWAL                                              

                                                                         

JEFFREY P YOUNG                   DISTRICT  01     0002639               

                                  4126 N TEUTONIA AV                     

                                                                         

ROSS R REISINGER                  DISTRICT  01     0002770               

COZY 3, INC                       3500 02 W SILVER SPRING DR             



                                                                         

DOMINGA R RAMOS                   DISTRICT  12     0002771               

ANA B LLC                         611 W NATIONAL AV                      

                                                                         

DANIEL GONZALEZ                   DISTRICT  12     0002773               

LA PERLA, LLC                     730 34 S 5TH ST                        

                                                                         

VINCENT R MORROW                  DISTRICT  07     0002777               

CONVERSATIONS SPORTS BAR, LLC     3945 N 35TH ST                         

                                                                         

CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW                                                   

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE        JULY 28, 2009  THRU      JULY 27, 2010                  

                                                                         

FRANCISCO SANCHEZ, AGENT          DISTRICT  13     0015582               

PANCHO'S BAR & GRILL, LLC         1701 W LINCOLN AV                      

TAVERN DANCE                                                             

                                                                         

ANA I ORTIZ GONZALEZ, AGT         DISTRICT  12     0015620               

TAINOS SPORTS BAR & REST/BEER LLC 2078 S 8TH ST                          

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES                                               

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO                                                      

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES                                              

                                                                         

KARLYN J MC KINSTRY, AGT          DISTRICT  12     0015902               

UNTOUCHABLE SOULS, LLC            309 W NATIONAL AV                      

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES                                              

                                                                         

JEFFREY A GARMS, AGT              DISTRICT  09     0015936               

SHEEHANS, INC                     8741 N GRANVILLE RD                    

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES                                               

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO                                                      

POOL TABLES                                                              

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES                                              

                                                                         

CLASS "B" TAVERN - RENEWAL                                               

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE        JULY 30, 2009  THRU      JULY 29, 2010                  

                                                                         

KIMBERLY H FISHER                 DISTRICT  15     0015918               

                                  1848 W FOND DU LAC AV                  

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES                                               

TAVERN DANCE                                                             

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO                                                      

POOL TABLES                                                              

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES                                              

                                                                         

GREGORY A ZYNEL, AGT              DISTRICT  13     0015952               

DK & DY HOLDINGS LLC              4177 S HOWELL AV                       

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES                                               

POOL TABLES                                                              

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES                                              

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE        JULY 31, 2009  THRU      JULY 30, 2010                  

                                                                         

JOSEFINA V TOLEDO                 DISTRICT  13     0015889               

                                  1900 W LINCOLN AV                      



AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES                                               

TAVERN DANCE                                                             

POOL TABLES                                                              

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES                                              

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE      AUGUST 2 , 2009  THRU    AUGUST 1 , 2010                  

                                                                         

MARDEAN I KROGMAN                 DISTRICT  08     0015912               

                                  3121 W GREENFIELD AV                   

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES                                               

TAVERN DANCE                                                             

POOL TABLES                                                              

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES                                              

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE      AUGUST 7 , 2009  THRU    AUGUST 6 , 2010                  

                                                                         

ARI B DOMNITZ, AGENT              DISTRICT  04     0015933               

BAR LOUIE WATER STREET, INC       1114 N WATER ST                        

TAVERN DANCE                                                             

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 3 , 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 2 , 2010                  

                                                                         

COLLEEN C RUEDA, AGT              DISTRICT  08     0015887               

MILWAUKEE'S FIREHOUSE, LLC        2758 S 35TH ST                         

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES                                               

TAVERN DANCE                                                             

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO                                                      

POOL TABLES                                                              

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES                                              

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 4 , 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 3 , 2010                  

                                                                         

DEAN ZARKOS, AGT                  DISTRICT  04     0015916               

DINO Z, LLC                       777 N JEFFERSON ST                     

TAVERN DANCE                                                             

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 5 , 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 4 , 2010                  

                                                                         

JOHN M WISE, AGT                  DISTRICT  03     0015991               

MARY BART, LLC                    3133 E NEWBERRY BL                     

TAVERN DANCE                                                             

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 6 , 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 5 , 2010                  

                                                                         

BRENDA A REGENFELDER, AGT         DISTRICT  04     0015969               

RELO CORPORATION                  509 E ERIE ST                          

TAVERN DANCE                                                             

                                                                         

SERGE PELLICELLI, AGENT           DISTRICT  12     0015975               

KRUZ, LLC                         354 E NATIONAL AV                      

TAVERN DANCE                                                             

VIDEO GAME CENTER                                                        

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO                                                      

POOL TABLES                                                              

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES                                              

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 7 , 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 6 , 2010                  



                                                                         

NANCY M LOCOCO, AGENT             DISTRICT  03     0015979               

DINO DISTRIBUTING, LTD            808 E CHAMBERS ST                      

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES                                               

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO                                                      

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES                                              

                                                                         

ARTURO NAPOLES CARRERA, AGT       DISTRICT  12     0015999               

LA GUADALUPANA                    1028 S 9TH ST                          

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 15, 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 14, 2010                  

                                                                         

DONNA M GANONG, AGT               DISTRICT  12     0015926               

R & D BEVERAGE CORPORATION        1400 W ORCHARD ST                      

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES                                               

POOL TABLES                                                              

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES                                              

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 16, 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 15, 2010                  

                                                                         

OBIORA C OBI, AGENT               DISTRICT  01     0015906               

OBSTAR INVESTMENTS, LLC           3120 W VILLARD AV                      

CABARET/NITE CLUB                                                        

POOL TABLES                                                              

                                                                         

SCOTT A SCHAEFER, AGENT           DISTRICT  04     0015917               

MILWAUKEE BRAT HOUSE, LLC         1013 N OLD WORLD THIRD ST              

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES                                               

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO                                                      

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES                                              

                                                                         

KEEGAN G PAVLIK, AGT              DISTRICT  03     0016004               

CAFE CORAZON INC                  3129 N BREMEN ST                       

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO                                                      

RECORD SPIN                                                              

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 20, 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 19, 2010                  

                                                                         

ALBERT G DOSTAL, JR, AGT          DISTRICT  13     0016001               

AMELIA'S, LTD                     724 E LAYTON AV                        

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES                                               

TAVERN DANCE                                                             

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO                                                      

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES                                              

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 21, 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 20, 2010                  

                                                                         

JOSE G ZARATE, AGENT              DISTRICT  12     0015843               

CUBA LIBRE, INC                   626 S 5TH ST                           

CABARET/NITE CLUB                                                        

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO                                                      

                                                                         

CHUE H XIONG                      DISTRICT  08     0015946               

                                  1904 W FOREST HOME AV                  

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES                                               

TAVERN DANCE                                                             

POOL TABLES                                                              



PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES                                              

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 23, 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 22, 2010                  

                                                                         

JOSE G ZARATE, AGT                DISTRICT  12     0015842               

ZARATE #1 LLC                     828 S 1ST ST                           

TAVERN DANCE                                                             

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO                                                      

                                                                         

JAMES P PACK, AGENT               DISTRICT  04     0015942               

WTRWKS, LLC                       1111 N WATER ST                        

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES                                               

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO                                                      

POOL TABLES                                                              

                                                                         

JOSEPH J SORGE, JR, AGT           DISTRICT  03     0015985               

LUKE'S OF MILWAUKEE, LTD          1225 N WATER ST                        

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES 

RECORD SPIN                                                              

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 24, 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 23, 2010                  

                                                                         

SONJA K BROWN, AGT                DISTRICT  14     0015974               

HOME BAR, LLC                     2659 S KINNICKINNIC AV                 

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES                                               

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO                                                      

RECORD SPIN                                                              

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES                                              

                                                                         

THOMAS L WACKMAN, AGT             DISTRICT  04     0015995               

THE ORANGE MONK, INC              729 N MILWAUKEE ST                     

TAVERN DANCE                                                             

                                                                         

SCOTT M JOHNSON, AGT              DISTRICT  14     0015997               

MO JO OF MILWAUKEE, INC           2491 S SUPERIOR ST                     

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES                                               

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO                                                      

POOL TABLES                                                              

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES                                              

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 25, 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 24, 2010                  

                                                                         

THOMAS N OLSON, AGT               DISTRICT  10     0015931               

MILWAUKEE SPORTSERVICE, INC       1 BREWERS WA                           

                                                                         

DEVON R DUKE, AGENT               DISTRICT  07     0015950               

CONVERSATNS INTERNT SPORTS BAR LLC3945 N 35TH ST                         

CABARET/NITE CLUB                                                        

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES                                               

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES                                              

                                                                         

THOMAS L WACKMAN, AGT             DISTRICT  04     0015981               

HEIFERS & HOPS, INC               725 N MILWAUKEE ST                     

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC                                                       

RECORD SPIN                                                              

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 27, 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 26, 2010                  



                                                                         

DANIEL R TAYLOR, AGENT            DISTRICT  04     0015961               

WELLS-JEFFERSON CORPORATION       795 N JEFFERSON ST                     

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO                                                      

RECORD SPIN                                                              

                                                                         

PATRICIA A LUSZ, AGENT            DISTRICT  08     0015978               

B P S, INC                        3000 W LINCOLN AV                      

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES                                               

BILLIARD HALL                                                            

POOL TABLES                                                              

RECORD SPIN                                                              

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES                                              

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 28, 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 27, 2010                  

                                                                         

THOMAS N OLSON, AGT               DISTRICT  10     0015932               

MILWAUKEE SPORTSERVICE, INC       201 S 46TH ST                          

                                                                         

CLASS "B" TAVERN - TRANSFER                                              

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE        JULY 28, 2009  THRU  DECEMBER 15, 2009                  

                                                                         

KEVIN M NUGENT, AGT               DISTRICT  10     0015983               

JO JO'S PUB & GRILL, LLC          304 N 76TH ST                          

TAVERN DANCE                                                             

VIDEO GAME CENTER                                                        

POOL TABLES                                                              

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES                                              

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE        JULY 28, 2009  THRU  FEBRUARY 8 , 2010                  

                                                                         

ERIC A RASMUSSEN, AGT             DISTRICT  03     0015883               

AXELS, INC                        2859 N OAKLAND AV                      

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES                                               

TAVERN DANCE                                                             

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO                                                      

POOL TABLES                                                              

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES                                              

                                                                        

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR - NEW                                        

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE       MARCH 1 , 2009  THRU  FEBRUARY 28, 2011                  

                                                                         

FREDRICK R SCHMITT                DISTRICT  99     0009178               

                                  8601 S 116TH ST                        

                                                                         

GUY R TENGEL                      DISTRICT  99     0009212               

                                  4921 N 125TH ST                        

                                                                         

KUNSUK OH                         DISTRICT  99     0009231               

                                  17040 DEER PARK DR                     

                                                                         

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC - NEW                                                 

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE        SEPTEMBER 16, 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 15, 2010                  

                                                                         



SCOTT A SCHAEFER, AGT             DISTRICT  04     0000996               

MILWAUKEE BRAT HOUSE, LLC         1013 N OLD WORLD THIRD ST              

                                                                         

LOADING ZONE - NEW                                                       

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE    DECEMBER 1 , 2008  THRU  NOVEMBER 30, 2010                  

                                                                         

PETER J JEST, AGT                 DISTRICT  03     0000878               

SHANK HALL, INC                   1434 N FARWELL AV                      

                                                                         

JAMES C STEPHENS, AGT             DISTRICT  03     0000879               

STEP CASS 40, LLC                 1442 N FARWELL AV                      

                                                                         

PEARL KENDRICK-ROSS, AGT          DISTRICT  06     0000880               

CHILDREN'S RAINBOW LRNG CNTR,INC  519 W BROWN ST                         

                                                                         

LOADING ZONE 30+ (NONPROFIT ORG) - RENEWAL                               

                                                                         

LEONARDO MARTINEZ, AGT            DISTRICT  01     0000227               

UNITED MIGRANT OPPOR SERV, INC    4030 N 29TH ST                         

                                                                         

LOADING ZONE    (DISABLED) - RENEWAL                                     

                                                                         

RUTH CAMPBELL                     DISTRICT  06     0001892               

                                  2344 N 5TH ST                          

                                                                         

LOADING ZONE    (OVER 30 FEET) - NEW                                     

                                                                         

SAM KIM, AGT                      DISTRICT  04     0000360               

AND (A NEW DAWN), INC             411 E BUFFALO ST                       

                                                                         

PHONOGRAPH DISTRIBUTOR - RENEWAL                                         

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE        JULY 1 , 2009  THRU      JUNE 30, 2010                  

                                                                         

ALOIS A DRENZEK                   DISTRICT  12     0000301               

                                  518 W LAPHAM BL                        

                                                                         

RECORD SPIN - NEW                                                        

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE        JULY 28, 2009  THRU      JULY 27, 2010                  

                                                                         

JOHN M BROWN, AGT                 DISTRICT  01     0001052               

J B MONY, INC                     5212 N TEUTONIA AV                     

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE        SEPTEMBER 16, 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 15, 2010                  

                                                                         

SCOTT A SCHAEFER, AGT             DISTRICT  04     0001046               

MILWAUKEE BRAT HOUSE, LLC         1013 N OLD WORLD THIRD ST              

                                                                         

SECOND HAND DEALER - NEW                                                 

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE     JANUARY 1 , 2009  THRU  DECEMBER 31, 2009                  

                                                                         

MARCELL GREEN MINTER              DISTRICT  15     0000859               

                                  4727 W CENTER ST                       

                                                                         



SECONDHAND MOTOR VEHICLE DEALER - NEW                                    

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE       APRIL 1 , 2008  THRU     MARCH 31, 2010                  

                                                                         

TARLOKH SINGH, AGT                DISTRICT  13     0001949               

TOOR AUTO SERVICES, INC           4161 S HOWELL AV                       

                                                                         

JAMES T GRIFFIN, AGT              DISTRICT  13     0001953               

GRIFFIN SALES, INC                5700 S 27TH ST                         

                                                                         

EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENT LICENSE - NEW                               

                                                                         

EFFECTIVE         MAY 1 , 2009  THRU     APRIL 30, 2010                  

                                                                         

FERAS A RAHMAN, AGT               DISTRICT  03     0001399               

RAHMAN ENTERPRISES, LLC           1814 E NORTH AV                        

                                                                         

               CLASS "D" BARTENDER - NEW                                 

EFFECTIVE     JANUARY 1 , 2009  THRU  DECEMBER 31, 2010                  

                                                                         

ABIGAIL CATTOUSE                     0058773                             

ELENOR P HARBECK                     0060458                             

ASHLEIGH E FISCHER                   0059889                             

MARCELL S WARD                       0060317                             

RICHARD A SCHNEIDER                  0060033                             

JULIET J PADILLA                     0060085                             

KATHRYN M KOERTEN                    0060093                             

DEMETRIUS MEEKS, SR                  0060147                             

ERIKKA M LOVE                        0060176                             

BENJAMIN L STACKER                   0060181                             

RUTHINE YOUNG                        0060199                             

AMBER N PATT                         0060461                             

JOSEPH R SURRELL                     0060210                             

PETER A ROESSELET                    0060221                             

ROBERT C CLEVELAND                   0060236                             

TAMMIE R BRINGS                      0060240                             

CAROL L NORMAN                       0060242                             

AMBER L SLANG                        0060247                             

ELIZABETH A LEHN                     0060253                             

ERIC J FUEHRER                       0060286                             

JULIUS J OWENS                       0060291                             

CHRISTOPHER P GROSS                  0060293                             

AJA R VINES                          0060294                             

QUIANA K DESILVA                     0060296                             

JON D VOGT                           0060297                             

BRIAN D MAJEWSKI                     0060299                             

KAITLIN E CHARUSCH                   0060301                             

LESLIE L BOWMAN                      0060302                             

LINDSEY A LOEHNER                    0060303                             

JONATHAN F BORCHARDT                 0060308                             

NICHOLE A URBAN                      0060310                             

COURTNEY E BOWERS                    0060313                             

MARION A AUTMAN                      0060314                             

JANITA M REED                        0060321                             

KENNETH J TOUSIGNANT                 0060322                             

JESSIJANE Y LUKAS                    0060323                             

BRYAN A DZELZKALNS                   0060325                             



DANIEL E OHLY                        0060326                             

ASHLEY L CHAPMAN                     0060327                             

TIERRA N KITTLER                     0060328  

LINDSEY R SCHMIDT                    0060330                                                       

MARCIA L WATSON                      0060331                             

MICHAEL L SCHMIDT                    0060332                             

VIVIAN HARPER                        0060334                             

KATHLEEN C WAY                       0060335                             

DANA L SALTER                        0060336                             

CHIENG S WINTHEISER                  0060339                             

MICHAEL D JOHNSON                    0060340                             

ROBERT M KRISKOVIC                   0060341                             

MEAGAN V LEWINSKI                    0060342                             

ANGELA M VICKIO                      0060344                             

SUMMER H HOFER                       0060356                             

SAMANTHA L MATHY                     0060361                             

DANIEL R BLAKE                       0060363                             

LAURA J WILSON                       0060365                             

PATRICIA S PAAPE                     0060367                             

PETER P PANAGOS, JR                  0060369                             

MOHUMMED S QADADAH                   0060371                             

JAMES C NEUMEYER                     0060372                             

MURRAL M LEE                         0060373                             

ROBERT J MUELLER                     0060346                             

JOSEPH T MAUTINO                     0060347                             

SPENCER L RENN                       0060348                             

SARA B COON                          0060349                             

TODD M RICKUN                        0060352                             

RANDILYN M JOHNS                     0060353                             

BETH M BAKKUM                        0060354                             

CHRISTINA A POE                      0060378                             

FAVIOLA MUNOZ                        0060379                             

JAE YEONG CHOE                       0060381                             

JONATHAN N KAHLE                     0060385                             

JEROME A FUGIASCO                    0060387                             

TRACY N NOWAK                        0060388                             

ANNE S MEVISSEN                      0060389                             

MERILYN R COLON                      0060464                             

CALVIN YEE                           0060394                             

DANIEL G BROWN                       0060397                             

JUAN IRIZARRY                        0060400                             

GARY M EGGERT                        0060401                             

IAN M NELSON                         0060403                             

KALYNN L RUSHING                     0060404                             

JACLYN M BOUCHA                      0060405                             

ROBERT R FREIMUTH II                 0060410                             

AARON C PRINGLE                      0060415                             

AMANDA R MICKEVICIUS                 0060416                             

KAITLIN E BROWN                      0060417                             

NUBIAN S SIMMONS                     0060418                             

ADAM J HERRIED                       0060419                             

DEBORAH A MC CAREY                   0060421                             

DANA N REEDER                        0060424                             

CHRISTOPHER J TINKER                 0060426                             

ALEJANDRA C ESTEVEZ                  0060428                             

JUAN J MERCADO-ALBARRAN              0060429                             

JOHN J MALISZEWSKI                   0060430                             



LEAH D STEINBORN                     0060432                             

THEODORE J LINN                      0060433                             

JESSICA M TURNER                     0060438                             

SHALANA M CASSEL                     0060441                             

DAVID M LEWANDOWSKI                  0060442                             

RYAN A KARASCH                       0060448                             

BRYAN_M JESZKA                       0060454                             

ADAM J ANZALONE                      0060459                             

JOE P STETTER                        0060460                             

RAJESH C PATEL                       0060467                             

MICHAEL P MEDCALF                    0060472                             

ADAM J KALLIO                        0060473                             

PRASHANT SHARMA                      0060475        

                                                                         

               CLASS "D" BARTENDER - RENEWAL                             

EFFECTIVE     JANUARY 1 , 2008  THRU  DECEMBER 31, 2009                  

                                                                         

MARIO GONZALEZ                       0060359                             

OSCAR E BECKLUND                     0060360                             

CHRISTOPHER J DIRK                   0060376                             

KATIE A WEITKUNAT                    0060382                             

ERIK S PRIEM                         0060453                             

KENNETH A CONVERSE                   0060455                             

STACY E BLASIOLA                     0060489          

                    

EFFECTIVE     JANUARY 1 , 2009  THRU  DECEMBER 31, 2010                  

                                                                         

SCOTT W WILFERT                      0060272                             

DEBORAH L BURFIEND                   0060391                             

ORLANDO ORTIZ, JR                    0060395                             

JOSEPH J MUTZ, IV                    0060396                             

MOHAMMAD A ISHTIWI                   0060402                             

GEORGIA A DAVIS                      0060412                             

STEVEN J VIETH, JR                   0060451                             

SUSAN B PATYNSKI                     0060452                             

THOMAS R BERINGER                    0060471                             

BARRY A HERSH                        0060479                             

     

13 TIEDKE, Gary A., Agent for “Tiedke, Inc.”, Request for Permanent Extension 

of the Class „B‟ premises to include outdoor seating on the north side of 

the building for “Scotty‟s Bar & Pizza” at 3921 S. Clement Ave.  

     

15 ASAD, Naser A., Class “A” Malt renewal application with change of floor 

plan for “Family Food Market” at 2803 N. 35th Street.  It is moved by the 

License Committee of the Common Council of the City of Milwaukee that the 

April 14, 2009 decision to grant a warning letter to Naser A. Asad is 

rescinded. (The police report has been updated and the citation for which 

the warning letter was issued has been removed.) 

  

03 KERZNER, Sandra M., Agent for “Mark McNally, Inc.”, Request for permanent 

extension of the premises “Libby‟s” at 1682 N. Van Buren Street to extend 

the premises to include a sidewalk café at the front of the premise. 

 

03 MEEKHUNSUT, Ratcha A., Agent for “Mai Thai Restaurant, LLC”, Request for 

permanent extension of the premises “Mai Thai Restaurant” at 1230 E. Brady 

Street to extend the premises to include a sidewalk café. 

 



04 GABHAWALA, Rekha, Agent for “Avenue Liquor, Inc.”, Request for a change of 

floor plan for “Avenue Liquor” at 616 W. Wisconsin Avenue to include 

moving the wine section and adding coolers in the middle section. 

 

04 BLOOMFIELD, Craig M., Agent for “Carnal, LLC”, Request for temporary 

extension of the premises “Club Charlie‟s” at 320 E. Menomonee Street to 

include the sidewalk at the Catalano Park and Menomonee Street between 

alley and Milwaukee Street on August 8, 2009 from 7:00 a.m. to 11:00 p.m. 

for “Cream City Music Festival”. 

 

04 BLOOMFIELD, Craig M., Agent for “Carnal, LLC”, Request for temporary 

extension of the premises “Club Charlie‟s” at 320 E. Menomonee Street to 

include Menomonee Street between alley and Milwaukee Street on August 14, 

2009 from 3:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. for “Happy Hour in the Park”. 

 

04 BLOOMFIELD, Craig M., Agent for “Carnal, LLC”, Request for temporary 

extension of the premises “Club Charlie‟s” at 320 E. Menomonee Street to 

include the sidewalk at the Catalano Park and Menomonee Street between 

alley and Milwaukee Street on August 21, 2009 from 3:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

for “Happy Hour in the Park”. 

 

04 BLOOMFIELD, Craig M., Agent for “Carnal, LLC”, Request for temporary 

extension of the premises “Club Charlie‟s” at 320 E. Menomonee Street to 

include the sidewalk at the Catalano Park and Menomonee Street between 

alley and Milwaukee Street on August 28, 2009 from 3:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

for “Happy Hour in the Park”. 

 

04 BLOOMFIELD, Craig M., Agent for “Carnal, LLC”, Request for temporary 

extension of the premises “Club Charlie‟s” at 320 E. Menomonee Street to 

include the sidewalk at the Catalano Park and Menomonee Street between 

alley and Milwaukee Street on September 4, 2009 from 3:00 p.m. to 8:00 

p.m. for “Happy Hour in the Park”. 

 

04 BLOOMFIELD, Craig M., Agent for “Carnal, LLC”, Request for temporary 

extension of the premises “Club Charlie‟s” at 320 E. Menomonee Street to 

include the sidewalk at the Catalano Park and Menomonee Street between 

alley and Milwaukee Street on September 11, 2009 from 3:00 p.m. to 8:00 

p.m. for “Happy Hour in the Park”. 

 

04 BLOOMFIELD, Craig M., Agent for “Carnal, LLC”, Request for temporary 

extension of the premises “Club Charlie‟s” at 320 E. Menomonee Street to 

include the sidewalk at the Catalano Park and Menomonee Street between 

alley and Milwaukee Street on September 18, 2009 from 3:00 p.m. to 8:00 

p.m. for “Happy Hour in the Park”. 

 

04 BLOOMFIELD, Craig M., Agent for “Carnal, LLC”, Request for temporary 

extension of the premises “Club Charlie‟s” at 320 E. Menomonee Street to 

include the sidewalk at the Catalano Park and Menomonee Street between 

alley and Milwaukee Street on September 25, 2009 from 3:00 p.m. to 8:00 

p.m. for “Happy Hour in the Park”. 

 

04 CONTI, Bryan A., Agent for “Riverside Theater Foundation, Inc.”, Request 

for temporary extension of the premises “The Riverside Theater” at 116 W. 

Wisconsin Avenue to include the sidewalk at the front of the premises on 

August 4, 2009 from 6:00 p.m. to 11:59 p.m. for “Tori Amos-Riverside 

Theater”. 

 



04 CONTI, Bryan A., Agent for “Pabst Theater Concessions, LLC”, Request for 

temporary extension of the premises “The Pabst Theater” at 144 E. Wells 

Street to include the sidewalk at the front of the premises on August 7, 

2009 from 6:00 p.m. to 11:59 p.m. for “The Moody Blues-Pabst Theater”. 

 

04 CONTI, Bryan A., Agent for “Pabst Theater Concessions, LLC”, Request for 

temporary extension of the premises “The Pabst Theater” at 144 E. Wells 

Street to include the sidewalk at the front of the premises on August 14, 

2009 from 6:00 p.m. to 11:59 p.m. for “Tracy Chapman-Pabst Theater”. 

 

04 CONTI, Bryan A., Agent for “Riverside Theater Foundation, Inc.”, Request 

for temporary extension of the premises “The Riverside Theater” at 116 W. 

Wisconsin Avenue to include the sidewalk at the front of the premises on 

August 15, 2009 from 6:00 p.m. to 11:59 p.m. for “V100 Ladies Night-

Riverside Theater”. 

 

04 CONTI, Bryan A., Agent for “Riverside Theater Foundation, Inc.”, Request 

for temporary extension of the premises “The Riverside Theater” at 116 W. 

Wisconsin Avenue to include the sidewalk at the front of the premises on 

August 22, 2009 from 6:00 p.m. to 11:59 p.m. for “Dream Theater-Riverside 

Theater”. 

 

04 CONTI, Bryan A., Agent for “Pabst Theater Concessions, LLC”, Request for 

temporary extension of the premises “The Pabst Theater” at 144 E. Wells 

Street to include the sidewalk at the front of the premises on August 24, 

2009 from 6:00 p.m. to 11:59 p.m. for “Robert Cray Band-Pabst Theater”. 

 

04 CONTI, Bryan A., Agent for “Riverside Theater Foundation, Inc.”, Request 

for temporary extension of the premises “The Riverside Theater” at 116 W. 

Wisconsin Avenue to include the sidewalk at the front of the premises on 

August 29, 2009 from 6:00 p.m. to 11:59 p.m. for “V100 Ladies Night-

Riverside Theater”. 

 

04 CONTI, Bryan A., Agent for “Pabst Theater Concessions, LLC”, Request for 

temporary extension of the premises “The Pabst Theater” at 144 E. Wells 

Street to include the sidewalk at the front of the premises on September 

9, 2009 from 6:00 p.m. to 11:59 p.m. for “The Psychadolic Furs-Pabst 

Theater”. 

 

04 CONTI, Bryan A., Agent for “Pabst Theater Concessions, LLC”, Request for 

temporary extension of the premises “The Pabst Theater” at 144 E. Wells 

Street to include the sidewalk at the front of the premises on September 

15, 2009 from 6:00 p.m. to 11:59 p.m. for “Pet Shop Boys-Pabst Theater”. 

 

04 CONTI, Bryan A., Agent for “Pabst Theater Concessions, LLC”, Request for 

temporary extension of the premises “The Pabst Theater” at 144 E. Wells 

Street to include the sidewalk at the front of the premises on September 

23, 2009 from 6:00 p.m. to 11:59 p.m. for “Boz Scaggs-Pabst Theater”. 

 

04 CONTI, Bryan A., Agent for “Pabst Theater Concessions, LLC”, Request for 

temporary extension of the premises “The Pabst Theater” at 144 E. Wells 

Street to include the sidewalk at the front of the premises on September 

25, 2009 from 6:00 p.m. to 11:59 p.m. for “Mike Birbiglia-Pabst Theater”. 

 

04 CONTI, Bryan A., Agent for “Pabst Theater Concessions, LLC”, Request for 

temporary extension of the premises “The Pabst Theater” at 144 E. Wells 



Street to include the sidewalk at the front of the premises on September 

26, 2009 from 6:00 p.m. to 11:59 p.m. for “Son Volt-Pabst Theater”. 

 

04 MARICLE, Andrew J., Agent for “Group Five Development, LLC”, Request for 

the temporary extension of the premises “Palms Bistro & Bar” at 221 N. 

Broadway to include the parking lot at the west side of the premises and 

the alley behind the Marshall building and attached parking lot on August 

29, 2009 from 9:00 a.m. to 9:00 p.m. for “Rock the Dock”. 

 

05 KRAHN, Scott A., Agent for “Camelot Banquet Rooms, Inc.”, Request for 

temporary extension of the premises “Silk Exotic” at 11400 W. Silver 

Spring Road to include the parking lot at the north and east side of the 

premises and yard at the north side of the premises on August 15, 2009 

from 10:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. for “Harley Hot Cars & Bikes Show”. 

 

05 KRAHN, Scott A., Agent for “Camelot Banquet Rooms, Inc.”, Request for 

temporary extension of the premises “Silk Exotic” at 11400 W. Silver 

Spring Road to include the parking lot at the north and east side of the 

premises and yard at the north side of the premises on August 22, 2009 

from 10:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. for “Harley Hot Cars & Bikes Show”. 

 

05 KRAHN, Scott A., Agent for “Camelot Banquet Rooms, Inc.”, Request for 

temporary extension of the premises “Silk Exotic” at 11400 W. Silver 

Spring Road to include the parking lot at the north and east side of the 

premises and yard at the north side of the premises on August 29, 2009 

from 10:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. for “Harley Hot Cars & Bikes Show”. 

 

05 ROCK, Brent T., Request for temporary extension of the premises 

“Mitchell‟s Tavern” at 10433 W. Appleton Avenue to include the sidewalk, 

street, parking lot and yard at 10433 W. Appleton Avenue on September 6, 

2009 from 11:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. for “Car Show”. 

 

08 LARSON, Sheryl L., Agent for “Teddy‟s Income, Inc.”, Request for temporary 

extension of the premises “Shari‟s Still” at 1834 S. 23rd Street to 

include the yard at the rear of the premises on August 8, 2009 from 3:00 

p.m. to 1:00 a.m. for “Pig Roast”. 

 

11 GROUSE, Gordon G., Agent for “H A Todd Post 537 Corp”, Request for the 

temporary extension of the premises “H A Todd Post 537” at 9159 W. Beloit 

Road to include the parking lot at the east side of the premises on August 

16, 2009 from 11:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. for “Annual Corn Roast”. 

 

11 GROUSE, Gordon G., Agent for “H A Todd Post 537 Corp”, Request for the 

temporary extension of the premises “H A Todd Post 537” at 9159 W. Beloit 

Road to include the parking lot at the east side of the premises on 

September 26, 2009 from 12:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. for “Annual October Fest”. 

 

12 BEHL, Steven R., Agent for “Multiverse, Inc.”, Request for temporary 

extension of the premises “Woody‟s” at 1579 S. 2nd Street to include the 

sidewalk at the east and south side of the premises and yard at the north 

side of the premises on August 27-28, 2009 from 4:00 p.m. to 12:01 a.m. 

(each day), August 29-30, 2009 from 2:00 p.m. to 12:01 a.m. (each day), 

August 31-September 4, 2009 from 4:00 p.m. to 12:01 a.m. (each day) and 

September 5-7, 2009 from 2:00 p.m. to 12:01 a.m. (each day) for “Gay World 

Series”. 

 



12 PELLICELLI, Serge, Agent for “Kruz, LLC”, Request for temporary extension 

of the premises “Kruz” at 354 E. National Avenue to include the parking 

lot at the west side of the premises on September 2-3, 2009 from 3:00 p.m. 

to 2:00 a.m. (each day) and September 4-5, 2009 from 3:00 p.m. to 2:30 

a.m. (each day) for “NAGAAA Fest 2009”. 

 

13 KRUEGER, Nichol L., Agent for “Nicky K‟s, LLC”, Request for temporary 

extension of the premises “Nicky K‟s” at 5444 S. 27th Street to include 

the parking lot at the northwest side of the premises on August 9, 2009 

from 4:00 p.m. to 10:00 p.m. for “Ann Party”. 

 

13 KRUEGER, Nichol L., Agent for “Nicky K‟s, LLC”, Request for temporary 

extension of the premises “Nicky K‟s” at 5444 S. 27th Street to include 

the parking lot at the northwest side of the premises on August 23, 2009 

from 8:00 a.m. to 9:00 p.m. for “Poker Run”. 

 

 

AMUSEMENT MACHINE DISTRIBUTOR - NEW 

 

EFFECTIVE        JULY 1 , 2009  THRU      JUNE 30, 2010 

 

HERBERT M KING                    DISTRICT  13     0000777 

                                  2308 W BOLIVAR AV 

 

CLASS "A" LIQUOR AND MALT - NEW 

 

EFFECTIVE        JULY 28, 2009  THRU      JULY 27, 2010 

 

NICOLE L SCHROEDER, AGT           DISTRICT  12     0002728 

MEGA MARTS, LLC                   1818 W NATIONAL AV 

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO 

 

KIMBERLY SCOTT-DORSEY, AGT        DISTRICT  15     0002725 

MILLTOWN'S BEST, INC              1606 N 35TH ST 

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO 

 

CLASS "A" MALT - RENEWAL 

 

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 16, 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 15, 2010 

 

AMARDEEP AMARDEEP, AGT            DISTRICT  12     0005253 

AMARDEEP LLC                      1438 W HAYES AV 

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO 

 

AUTO WRECKER - NEW 

 

EFFECTIVE         MAY 1 , 2009  THRU     APRIL 30, 2011 

 

AMIT RAY, AGT                     DISTRICT  07     0000431 

MIDTOWN AUTO & METAL RECYCLING LLC3205 11 W BURLEIGH ST 

 

CLASS "B" FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE - RENEWAL 

 

EFFECTIVE      AUGUST 2 , 2009  THRU    AUGUST 1 , 2010 

 

SOUTHEP THIKEO, AGT               DISTRICT  12     0001016 

WAT PATH LAO BUDDIST TEMPLE CORP  1925 W NATIONAL AV 



TAVERN DANCE 

 

CLASS "B" TAVERN - NEW 

 

EFFECTIVE        JULY 28, 2009  THRU      JULY 27, 2010 

 

FRANCISCO SANCHEZ, AGENT          DISTRICT  13     0015582 

PANCHO'S BAR & GRILL, LLC         1701 W LINCOLN AV 

TAVERN DANCE 

 

ANA I ORTIZ GONZALEZ, AGT         DISTRICT  12     0015620 

TAINOS SPORTS BAR & REST/BEER LLC 2078 S 8TH ST 

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES 

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO 

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES 

 

KARLYN J MC KINSTRY, AGT          DISTRICT  12     0015902 

UNTOUCHABLE SOULS, LLC            309 W NATIONAL AV 

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES 

 

JEFFREY A GARMS, AGT              DISTRICT  09     0015936 

SHEEHANS, INC                     8741 N GRANVILLE RD 

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES 

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO 

POOL TABLES 

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES 

 

CLASS "B" TAVERN - RENEWAL 

 

EFFECTIVE        JULY 30, 2009  THRU      JULY 29, 2010 

 

KIMBERLY H FISHER                 DISTRICT  15     0015918 

                                  1848 W FOND DU LAC AV 

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES 

TAVERN DANCE 

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO 

POOL TABLES 

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES 

 

GREGORY A ZYNEL, AGT              DISTRICT  13     0015952 

DK & DY HOLDINGS LLC              4177 S HOWELL AV 

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES 

POOL TABLES 

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES 

 

EFFECTIVE        JULY 31, 2009  THRU      JULY 30, 2010 

 

JOSEFINA V TOLEDO                 DISTRICT  13     0015889 

                                  1900 W LINCOLN AV 

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES 

TAVERN DANCE 

POOL TABLES 

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES 

 

EFFECTIVE      AUGUST 2 , 2009  THRU    AUGUST 1 , 2010 

 

MARDEAN I KROGMAN                 DISTRICT  08     0015912 



                                  3121 W GREENFIELD AV 

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES 

TAVERN DANCE 

POOL TABLES 

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES 

 

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 4 , 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 3 , 2010 

 

DEAN ZARKOS, AGT                  DISTRICT  04     0015916 

DINO Z, LLC                       777 N JEFFERSON ST 

TAVERN DANCE 

 

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 7 , 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 6 , 2010 

 

NANCY M LOCOCO, AGENT             DISTRICT  03     0015979 

DINO DISTRIBUTING, LTD            808 E CHAMBERS ST 

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES 

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO 

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES 

 

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 15, 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 14, 2010 

 

DONNA M GANONG, AGT               DISTRICT  12     0015926 

R & D BEVERAGE CORPORATION        1400 W ORCHARD ST 

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES 

POOL TABLES 

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES 

 

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 16, 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 15, 2010 

 

OBIORA C OBI, AGENT               DISTRICT  01     0015906 

OBSTAR INVESTMENTS, LLC           3120 W VILLARD AV 

CABARET/NITE CLUB 

POOL TABLES 

 

SCOTT A SCHAEFER, AGENT           DISTRICT  04     0015917 

MILWAUKEE BRAT HOUSE, LLC         1013 N OLD WORLD THIRD ST 

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES 

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO 

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES 

 

KEEGAN G PAVLIK, AGT              DISTRICT  03     0016004 

CAFE CORAZON INC                  3129 N BREMEN ST 

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO 

RECORD SPIN 

 

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 21, 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 20, 2010 

 

CHUE H XIONG                      DISTRICT  08     0015946 

                                  1904 W FOREST HOME AV 

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES 

TAVERN DANCE 

POOL TABLES 

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES 

 

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 23, 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 22, 2010 

 



JAMES P PACK, AGENT               DISTRICT  04     0015942 

WTRWKS, LLC                       1111 N WATER ST 

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES 

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO 

POOL TABLES 

 

JOSEPH J SORGE, JR, AGT           DISTRICT  03     0015985 

LUKE'S OF MILWAUKEE, LTD          1225 N WATER ST 

RECORD SPIN 

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES 

 

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 24, 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 23, 2010 

 

SONJA K BROWN, AGT                DISTRICT  14     0015974 

HOME BAR, LLC                     2659 S KINNICKINNIC AV 

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES 

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO 

RECORD SPIN 

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES 

 

THOMAS L WACKMAN, AGT             DISTRICT  04     0015995 

THE ORANGE MONK, INC              729 N MILWAUKEE ST 

TAVERN DANCE 

 

SCOTT M JOHNSON, AGT              DISTRICT  14     0015997 

MO JO OF MILWAUKEE, INC           2491 S SUPERIOR ST 

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES 

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO 

POOL TABLES 

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES 

 

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 25, 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 24, 2010 

 

THOMAS N OLSON, AGT               DISTRICT  10     0015931 

MILWAUKEE SPORTSERVICE, INC       1 BREWERS WA 

 

DEVON R DUKE, AGENT               DISTRICT  07     0015950 

CONVERSATNS INTERNT SPORTS BAR LLC3945 N 35TH ST 

CABARET/NITE CLUB 

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES 

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES 

 

THOMAS L WACKMAN, AGT             DISTRICT  04     0015981 

HEIFERS & HOPS, INC               725 N MILWAUKEE ST 

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC 

RECORD SPIN 

 

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 27, 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 26, 2010 

 

PATRICIA A LUSZ, AGENT            DISTRICT  08     0015978 

B P S, INC                        3000 W LINCOLN AV 

 

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES 

BILLIARD HALL 

POOL TABLES 

RECORD SPIN 

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES 



 

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 28, 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 27, 2010 

 

THOMAS N OLSON, AGT               DISTRICT  10     0015932 

MILWAUKEE SPORTSERVICE, INC       201 S 46TH ST 

 

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC - NEW 

 

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 16, 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 15, 2010 

 

SCOTT A SCHAEFER, AGT             DISTRICT  04     0000996 

MILWAUKEE BRAT HOUSE, LLC         1013 N OLD WORLD THIRD ST 

 

RECORD SPIN - NEW 

 

EFFECTIVE   SEPTEMBER 16, 2009  THRU SEPTEMBER 15, 2010 

 

SCOTT A SCHAEFER, AGT             DISTRICT  04     0001046 

MILWAUKEE BRAT HOUSE, LLC         1013 N OLD WORLD THIRD ST 

 

SECONDHAND MOTOR VEHICLE DEALER - NEW 

 

EFFECTIVE       APRIL 1 , 2008  THRU     MARCH 31, 2010 

 

TARLOKH SINGH, AGT                DISTRICT  13     0001949 

TOOR AUTO SERVICES, INC           4161 S HOWELL AV 

 

JAMES T GRIFFIN, AGT              DISTRICT  13     0001953 

GRIFFIN SALES, INC                5700 S 27TH ST 

 

               CLASS "D" BARTENDER - NEW 

EFFECTIVE     JANUARY 1 , 2009  THRU  DECEMBER 31, 2010 

 

RICHARD A SCHNEIDER                  0060033 

RYAN D SCHULZE                       0060256 

LEE E KUJAWA                         0060285 

JULIUS J OWENS                       0060291 

KIERSTEN J PETERSON                  0060324 

PETER P PANAGOS, JR                  0060369 

MOHUMMED S QADADAH                   0060371 

TODD M RICKUN                        0060352 

FAVIOLA MUNOZ                        0060379 

RYAN L RAPPIS                        0060439 

SHALANA M CASSEL                     0060441 

 

               CLASS "D" BARTENDER - RENEWAL 

EFFECTIVE     JANUARY 1 , 2009  THRU  DECEMBER 31, 2010 

 

KATIE J HURST                        0060287 

KELLY M JOYCE                        0060435 

           GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL -July 28, 2009 

 

 

               CLASS "D" BARTENDER - NEW 

EFFECTIVE     JANUARY 1 , 2009  THRU  DECEMBER 31, 2010 

 

ABIGAIL CATTOUSE                3323 N 16TH ST                  0058773 



ELENOR P HARBECK                4448 N WOODBURN ST              0060458 

ASHLEIGH E FISCHER              2720 BUNTING CT                 0059889 

MARCELL S WARD                  4246 N 21ST ST                  0060317 

RICHARD A SCHNEIDER             4375 S 13TH ST                  0060033 

JULIET J PADILLA                4377 S 20TH ST                  0060085 

KATHRYN M KOERTEN               3456 N OAKLAND AV 3             0060093 

DEMETRIUS MEEKS, SR             6116 W CUSTER AV                0060147 

ERIKKA M LOVE                   2717 N 15TH ST                  0060176 

BENJAMIN L STACKER              3848 N MORRIS BL                0060181 

RUTHINE YOUNG                   5860 N 68TH ST                  0060199 

AMBER N PATT                    4840 N TIMBER TR                0060461 

JOSEPH R SURRELL                231 W WISCONSIN AV #612         0060210 

PETER A ROESSELET               303 E LLOYD ST                  0060221 

ROBERT C CLEVELAND              8568 W VILLARD AV               0060236 

TAMMIE R BRINGS                 4287 S WHITNALL AV              0060240 

CAROL L NORMAN                  1320 E NORTH ST #105            0060242 

AMBER L SLANG                   6461 S 19TH ST                  0060247 

ELIZABETH A LEHN                3206 N MARIETTA AV              0060253 

RYAN D SCHULZE                  3172 TWIN CREEKS RD             0060256 

LEE E KUJAWA                    7534 W STATE ST #200            0060285 

ERIC J FUEHRER                  13495 W SUNBURY RD              0060286 

JULIUS J OWENS                  3411 S QUINCY AV                0060291 

CHRISTOPHER P GROSS             3256 S PINE AV                  0060293 

AJA R VINES                     1132 E IDAHO ST #1              0060294 

QUIANA K DESILVA                6647 N BOURBON ST               0060296 

JON D VOGT                      10450 W PLUM TREE CI #201       0060297 

BRIAN D MAJEWSKI                3036 S CALIFORNIA ST            0060299 

KAITLIN E CHARUSCH              7600 N APPLEWOOD LN             0060301 

LESLIE L BOWMAN                 1355 DALLMAN LA                 0060302 

LINDSEY A LOEHNER               2721 N UNIVERSITY DR #108       0060303 

JONATHAN F BORCHARDT            2205 E BELLEVIEW PL #3A         0060308 

NICHOLE A URBAN                 427 BLAINE AV                   0060310 

COURTNEY E BOWERS               6767 KINGSWOOD DR               0060313 

MARION A AUTMAN                 6116 W CUSTER AV                0060314 

JANITA M REED                   2853 N 17TH ST                  0060321 

KENNETH J TOUSIGNANT            222 S 3RD ST                    0060322 

JESSIJANE Y LUKAS               1521 BIG BEND RD #209           0060323 

KIERSTEN J PETERSON             4000 S BURRELL ST               0060324 

BRYAN A DZELZKALNS              5688 N 35TH ST                  0060325 

DANIEL E OHLY                   3019 N CRAMER ST                0060326 

ASHLEY L CHAPMAN                2754 S GREELEY ST               0060327 

TIERRA N KITTLER                6730 N SIDNEY PL #203           0060328 

LINDSEY R SCHMIDT               2275 N 63RD ST                  0060330 

MARCIA L WATSON                 2841 W RAWSON AV                0060331 

MICHAEL L SCHMIDT               664 SUMMIT AV                   0060332 

VIVIAN HARPER                   2555 N FARWELL AV #308          0060334 

KATHLEEN C WAY                  136 N MILWUAKEE ST #405         0060335 

DANA L SALTER                   1610 N HAWLEY RD                0060336 

CHIENG S WINTHEISER             3450 N 84TH ST                  0060339 

MICHAEL D JOHNSON               7806 S CASTLE GLEN CT W175      0060340 

ROBERT M KRISKOVIC              11106 W FOREST HOME AV          0060341 

MEAGAN V LEWINSKI               547 E HOMER ST                  0060342 

ANGELA M VICKIO                 2713 A S HERMAN ST              0060344 

SUMMER H HOFER                  125 W WILBUR AV                 0060356 

SAMANTHA L MATHY                1651 N FARWELL AV #205          0060361 

DANIEL R BLAKE                  3764 S MASSACHUSETTS AV         0060363 

LAURA J WILSON                  1580 N FARWELL AV #121          0060365 



PATRICIA S PAAPE                4134 N 67TH ST                  0060367 

PETER P PANAGOS, JR             16881 N RIDGEWAY #8 DR W198     0060369 

MOHUMMED S QADADAH              2824 E GRANGE AV                0060371 

JAMES C NEUMEYER                1122 E DAKOTA ST                0060372 

MURRAL M LEE                    1944 N 29TH ST                  0060373 

ROBERT J MUELLER                26808 LAKEVIEW DR               0060346 

JOSEPH T MAUTINO                1138 LINDERGH AV                0060347 

SPENCER L RENN                  6801 N YATES RD #281            0060348 

SARA B COON                     4961 N 90TH ST                  0060349 

TODD M RICKUN                   6525 N PINESHORE DR             0060352 

RANDILYN M JOHNS                435 S 68TH ST                   0060353 

BETH M BAKKUM                   2858 A N BOOTH ST               0060354 

CHRISTINA A POE                 3366 S 15TH ST A                0060378 

FAVIOLA MUNOZ                   2545 S 15TH PL                  0060379 

JAE YEONG CHOE                  632 W GARFIELD AV               0060381 

JONATHAN N KAHLE                8069 S 66TH CT                  0060385 

JEROME A FUGIASCO               5450 W MIDLAND DR #1            0060387 

TRACY N NOWAK                   6445 S 18TH ST                  0060388 

ANNE S MEVISSEN                 826 N 14TH ST #404              0060389 

MERILYN R COLON                 6160 S 6TH ST S18               0060464 

CALVIN YEE                      6540 N BLUE HERON DR W155       0060394 

DANIEL G BROWN                  2970 N FRATNEY ST               0060397 

JUAN IRIZARRY                   1548 S 32ND ST A                0060400 

GARY M EGGERT                   3883 N PALMER ST                0060401 

IAN M NELSON                    4371 FOREST LA                  0060403 

KALYNN L RUSHING                2545 N CRAMER ST #202           0060404 

JACLYN M BOUCHA                 6158 S SWIFT AV                 0060405 

ROBERT R FREIMUTH II            5705 W UPHAM AV                 0060410 

AARON C PRINGLE                 1521 E KANE PL                  0060415 

AMANDA R MICKEVICIUS            3723 S CHICAGO AV #2            0060416 

KAITLIN E BROWN                 1260 N PROSPECT AV #301         0060417 

NUBIAN S SIMMONS                9214 W EDGEWATER DR             0060418 

ADAM J HERRIED                  10575 S HORSESHOE LA W247       0060419 

DEBORAH A MC CAREY              401 FREMONT ST                  0060421 

DANA N REEDER                   2624 S AUSTIN ST                0060424 

CHRISTOPHER J TINKER            4229 N NEWHALL ST               0060426 

ALEJANDRA C ESTEVEZ             4310 N 80TH ST                  0060428 

JUAN J MERCADO-ALBARRAN         7950 W MEDFORD AV               0060429 

JOHN J MALISZEWSKI              12326 W HOLT AV                 0060430 

LEAH D STEINBORN                3845 S 75TH ST #4               0060432 

THEODORE J LINN                 4415 N LAKE DR                  0060433 

JESSICA M TURNER                5201 N 45TH ST                  0060438 

RYAN L RAPPIS                   22995 W LUDWIG DR S65           0060439 

SHALANA M CASSEL                9960 S JENNIFER LA              0060441 

DAVID M LEWANDOWSKI             1122 E RUSSELL AV #101          0060442 

RYAN A KARASCH                  1524 N HUMBOLDT AV              0060448 

BRYAN_M JESZKA                  1106 E KNAPP ST #103            0060454 

ADAM J ANZALONE                 3148 S PENNSYLVANIA AV          0060459 

JOE P STETTER                   522 ELM AV                      0060460 

RAJESH C PATEL                  1727 N SUNNYSLOPE DR            0060467 

MICHAEL P MEDCALF               9224 N PORT CT                  0060472 

ADAM J KALLIO                   133 W OREGON ST #201            0060473 

PRASHANT SHARMA                 6213 S 13TH ST #5               0060475 

 

               CLASS "D" BARTENDER – RENEWAL 

 

EFFECTIVE     JANUARY 1 , 2008  THRU  DECEMBER 31, 2009 



 

MARIO GONZALEZ                  2414 A S 7TH ST                 0060359 

OSCAR E BECKLUND                4516 W MORGAN AV                0060360 

CHRISTOPHER J DIRK              3319 W WIBUR AV                 0060376 

KATIE A WEITKUNAT               5602 S HATELY AV                0060382 

ERIK S PRIEM                    8651 W CHEYENNE ST              0060453 

KENNETH A CONVERSE              2823 S N BOOTH ST A             0060455 

STACY E BLASIOLA                2358 S HOWELL AVE ST            0060489 

 

EFFECTIVE     JANUARY 1 , 2009  THRU  DECEMBER 31, 2010 

 

SCOTT W WILFERT                 728 S WEST SHORE DR             0060272 

KATIE J HURST                   2416 N HUMBOLDT BL              0060287 

DEBORAH L BURFIEND              6252 W BENNETT AV               0060391 

ORLANDO ORTIZ, JR               4420 W TESCH ST                 0060395 

JOSEPH J MUTZ, IV               3623 W COLLEGE AV #15           0060396 

MOHAMMAD A ISHTIWI              1324 W EDGERTON AV #3           0060402 

GEORGIA A DAVIS                 1901 N 6TH ST #602              0060412 

KELLY M JOYCE                   3610 W MANITOBA ST              0060435 

STEVEN J VIETH, JR              2244 N BOOTH ST                 0060451 

SUSAN B PATYNSKI                1725 W TIMBER RIDGE LA 6108     0060452 

THOMAS R BERINGER               2714 S 13TH ST                  0060471 

BARRY A HERSH                   10862 W DONNA DR                0060479 

   

         DENIED BY COMMON COUNCIL - July 28, 2009 

 

VIDEO GAME CENTER - NEW 

 

EFFECTIVE        JULY 1 , 2008  THRU      JUNE 30, 2009 

 

TERRA K BIGGIN, AGENT             DISTRICT  11     0000630 

WAL-MART STORES EAST, LP          3355 S 27TH ST 

EXTENDED HOURS ESTABLISHMENT LICENSE - NEW 

 

EFFECTIVE         MAY 1 , 2009  THRU     APRIL 30, 2010 

 

BALVIR SINGH, AGT                 DISTRICT  02     0001351 

M & R PETROLEUM, INC              6410 W SILVER SPRING DR 

                                                        


